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一致 , 類似
N/A


前一致
N/A


後一致
N/A


含む
*052-3*
  *152-3*
  *252-3*
  *52-3*
  *52-3-*
  *52-3.*
  *52-30*
  *52-31*
  *52-32*
  *52-33*
  *52-34*
  *52-35*
  *52-36*
  *52-37*
  *52-38*
  *52-39*
  *52-3A*
  *52-3B*
  *52-3C*
  *52-3G*
  *52-3K*
  *52-3R*
  *52-3S*
  *52-3T*
  *52-3Z*
  *552-3*
  *652-3*
  *752-3*
  *852-3*
  *952-3*
  *K52-3*
  



メーカー

全て検索
Agere -> LSI Corpora...
Analog Intergrations
Amphenol Aerospace
Anpec Electronics

Atmel Corporation
American Zettler, In...
Diotec Semiconductor...
Unspecified
Unspecified

HP => Agilent Techno...
Integrated Device Te...
Infineon Technologie...
Intel
Integrated Silicon S...

KEMET
Linear Technology
Tyco Electronics
Micrel
Microchip Technology

Molex Connectors
Molex Connectors
NEC => Renesas Techn...
OMRON Corporation
Philips Electronics

Semtech Corporation
Skyworks Solutions
Temic Semiconductors
YAGEO Corporation
 













メーカー

部品番号

コンポーネント説明

PDF





Diotec Semiconductor Germany 


SL52-3G


SMD Schottky Barrier Rectifier Diodes 3rd Generation



ビュー







Temic Semiconductors


80C52-36


CMOS 0 to 44 MHz Single Chip 8–bit Microntroller


ビュー







Unspecified


SD52-330


High Power Density, Low Profile, Shielded Inductors


ビュー







Temic Semiconductors


80C52-30


CMOS 0 to 44 MHz Single Chip 8–bit Microntroller


ビュー








  







American Zettler, Inc.


AZ852-3S


MICROMINIATURE POLARIZED RELAY


ビュー







Intel


87C52-33


CHMOS SINGLE-CHIP 8-BIT MICROCONTROLLER


ビュー







Unspecified


SD52-3R5


High Power Density, Low Profile, Shielded Inductors


ビュー







Intel


80C52-33


CHMOS SINGLE-CHIP 8-BIT MICROCONTROLLER


ビュー







Temic Semiconductors


P80C52-36


CMOS 0 to 44 MHz Single Chip 8–bit Microntroller


ビュー







Intel


P87C52-33


CHMOS SINGLE-CHIP 8-BIT MICROCONTROLLER


ビュー
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